PROCEDURA CONCORSUALE RELATIVA ALLA CLASSE DI CONCORSO A028 STEM - CALENDARIO PROVA ORALE

COGNOME

NOME

DATA DI
ESTRAZIONE
TRACCIA

ORA
ESTRAZIONE
TRACCIA

DATA DI
CONVOCAZIONE
PROVA

ORA DI
CONVOCAZIONE
PROVA

LUOGO DI
ESTRAZIONE E
CONVOCAZIONE

Delle Chiaie

Pietro

14/06/2022

8.00

15/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Di Giuseppe

Secondina

14/06/2022

8.00

15/06/2022

8.00

IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Faleo

Michele

14/06/2022

8.00

15/06/2022

8.00

IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Fanelli

Serena

14/06/2022

8.00

15/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Ferrali

Marco

14/06/2022

8.00

15/06/2022

8.00

IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Flamini

Rebecca

14/06/2022

8.00

15/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande




Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Focarelli

Maria Luisa

14/06/2022

8.00

15/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Fontani

Francesco

14/06/2022

8.00

15/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Franceschetti

Gloria

14/06/2022

14.00

15/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Franchi

Stefano

14/06/2022

14.00

15/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Gabellini

Pietro

14/06/2022

14.00

15/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Galice

Alessio

14/06/2022

14.00

15/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1




5. | Germani Lavinia 14/06/2022 14.00 15/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

6. | Giovannelli Edoardo 14/06/2022 14.00 15/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

7. | Governali Serena 14/06/2022 14.00 15/06/2022 14.00 [IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

8. Graziani Anna 14/06/2022 14.00 15/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

1. Guerrini Silvia 15/06/2022 8.00 16/06/2022 8.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

2. | Guidobaldi Giulia 15/06/2022 8.00 16/06/2022 8.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

3. | Kazarian Anush 15/06/2022 8.00 16/06/2022 8.00 [IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni




Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Lambardi

Paolo

15/06/2022

8.00

16/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Lesti

Chiara

15/06/2022

8.00

16/06/2022

8.00

IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Lombardini

Chiara

15/06/2022

8.00

16/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Longo

Roberta

15/06/2022

8.00

16/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Lucchesi

Giacomo

15/06/2022

8.00

16/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Lucci

Marta

15/06/2022

14.00

16/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Magini

Alessandro

15/06/2022

14.00

16/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande




Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Mancinelli

Nicola

15/06/2022

14.00

16/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Mancini

Sara

15/06/2022

14.00

16/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Manenti

Tommaso

15/06/2022

14.00

16/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Manni

Agnese

15/06/2022

14.00

16/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Marcelli

Chiara

15/06/2022

14.00

16/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Mariani

Matteo

15/06/2022

14.00

16/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1




1. Masci

Simona

16/06/2022

8.00

17/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

2. Massetti

Michela

16/06/2022

8.00

17/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

3. Mastroianni

Filippo

16/06/2022

8.00

17/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

4, Mazzoni

Maria Beatrice

16/06/2022

8.00

17/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

5. Medori

Federico

16/06/2022

8.00

17/06/2022

8.00

IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

6. Menichini

Arianna

16/06/2022

8.00

17/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

7. Meniconi

Silvia

16/06/2022

8.00

17/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni




Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Mezzetti

Chiara
Benedetta

16/06/2022

8.00

17/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Milanesi

Alessio

16/06/2022

14.00

17/06/2022

14.00

IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Militano

Carmelo

16/06/2022

14.00

17/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Monarca

Lorenzo

16/06/2022

14.00

17/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Mondini

Linda

16/06/2022

14.00

17/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Montenovo

Edoardo

16/06/2022

14.00

17/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Monteverde

Alessandro

16/06/2022

14.00

17/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande




Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

7. Monti

Marialaura

16/06/2022

14.00

17/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

8. Morandini

1. Morelli

Massimo

Ombretta

16/06/2022

17/06/2022

14.00

8.00

17/06/2022

18/06/2022

14.00

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

2. Mossina

Alessandra

17/06/2022

8.00

18/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

3. Musto

Roberto

17/06/2022

8.00

18/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

4. | Nappo

Francesco

17/06/2022

8.00

18/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa




Paolucci 1

5. Nelli Sat Cid Ananda | 17/06/2022 8.00 18/06/2022 8.00 [IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

6. Nicosia Chiara 17/06/2022 8.00 18/06/2022 8.00 [IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

7. | Nigi Irene 17/06/2022 8.00 18/06/2022 8.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

8. Nobili Paola 17/06/2022 8.00 18/06/2022 8.00 [IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

1. Nocella Marta 20/06/2022 8.00 21/06/2022 8.00 [IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

2. | Notari Elena 20/06/2022 8.00 21/06/2022 8.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

3. | Novelli Lucia 20/06/2022 8.00 21/06/2022 8.00 IIS Casagrande




Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Nucci

Nicole

20/06/2022

8.00

21/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Onorati

Michela

20/06/2022

8.00

21/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Onori

Corinna

20/06/2022

8.00

21/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Pacciani

Francesco

20/06/2022

8.00

21/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Paggetti

Emanuele

20/06/2022

8.00

21/06/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Palazzetti

Edoardo

20/06/2022

14.00

21/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1




Panfili

lvan

20/06/2022

14.00

21/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Papini

Lorenzo

20/06/2022

14.00

21/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Pasqualini

Marina

20/06/2022

14.00

21/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Patacchiola

Dario

20/06/2022

14.00

21/06/2022

14.00

IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Pennoni

llaria

20/06/2022

14.00

21/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Pennoni Piccioni

Giulia

20/06/2022

14.00

21/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Piacentini

Simone Maria

20/06/2022

14.00

21/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1




Pierdonati

Emanuela

21/06/2022

14.00

22/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Pilotti

Silvia

21/06/2022

14.00

22/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Pirro

Altair

21/06/2022

14.00

22/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Proietti

Valentina

21/06/2022

14.00

22/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Quercini

Gianluca

21/06/2022

14.00

22/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Ribelli

Giulia

21/06/2022

14.00

22/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Ricci

Francesco

21/06/2022

14.00

22/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni




Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

8. | Ridolfi Roberto 21/06/2022 14.00 22/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

1. Rigatti Beatrice 22/06/2022 14.00 23/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

2. | Roffilli Rugiada 22/06/2022 14.00 23/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

3. | Roner Marcella 22/06/2022 14.00 23/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

4. | Rossi Manola 22/06/2022 14.00 23/06/2022 14.00 [IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

5. Rossi Marta 22/06/2022 14.00 23/06/2022 14.00 [IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1




6. | Rossi Stefano 22/06/2022 14.00 23/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

7. | Ruda Arianna 22/06/2022 14.00 23/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

8. | Sacchinelli Eleonora 22/06/2022 14.00 23/06/2022 14.00 [IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

1. Saldi Michela 23/06/2022 14.00 24/06/2022 14.00 [IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

2. | Salvatelli Francesca 23/06/2022 14.00 24/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

3. [ Sangalli Giuseppina 23/06/2022 14.00 24/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

4. |Sanna Cristiano 23/06/2022 14.00 24/06/2022 14.00 [IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni




Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

5. Santucci

Antonio

23/06/2022

14.00

24/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

6. Saraceni

Miriam

23/06/2022

14.00

24/06/2022

14.00

IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

7. Scarinci

llaria

23/06/2022

14.00

24/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

8. Sciabolini

Chiara

23/06/2022

14.00

24/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

1. Scovacricchi Eugenio 27/06/2022 14.00 28/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

2. Selleri Luigi 27/06/2022 14.00 28/06/2022 14.00 [IS Casagrande

Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1




3. | Silleni Aurora 27/06/2022 14.00 28/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

4. | Solito Raffaella 27/06/2022 14.00 28/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

5. | Sorbelli Diego 27/06/2022 14.00 28/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

6. | Spernanzoni Chiara 27/06/2022 14.00 28/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

7. | Spernanzoni Fabrizio 27/06/2022 14.00 28/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

8. | Spigonardi Maria Pia 27/06/2022 14.00 28/06/2022 14.00 IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

1. Stanco Giovanni 29/06/2022 14.00 30/06/2022 14.00 [IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni




Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Stollo

Alessio

29/06/2022

14.00

30/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Stoppini

Fabrizio

29/06/2022

14.00

30/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Stradiotto

Marina

29/06/2022

14.00

30/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Taliani

Marina

29/06/2022

14.00

30/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Tigli

Genny

29/06/2022

14.00

30/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Tiribuzi

Roberto

29/06/2022

14.00

30/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Topi

Mariele

29/06/2022

14.00

30/06/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande




Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Tosti

Elisa

04/07/2022

14.00

05/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Travia

Emanuele

04/07/2022

14.00

05/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Trivelli

Francesco

04/07/2022

14.00

05/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Venerelli

Noemi

04/07/2022

14.00

05/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Venturi

Sara

04/07/2022

14.00

05/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Venturini

Silvia

04/07/2022

14.00

05/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa




Paolucci 1

Venturoli

Carla

04/07/2022

14.00

05/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Vinci

Filippo

04/07/2022

14.00

05/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Volpi

Sabrina

05/07/2022

14.00

06/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Zirpoli

Giancarlo Maria

05/07/2022

14.00

06/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Zuccon

Martina

05/07/2022

14.00

06/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Aleandri

Silvia

05/07/2022

14.00

06/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Balicchi

Federica

05/07/2022

14.00

06/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande




Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

6. Barella

Valentina

05/07/2022

14.00

06/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

7. Battistini

Letizia

05/07/2022

14.00

06/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

8. Battistuzzo

Marta

05/07/2022

14.00

06/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

1. Becchetti

Lisa

06/07/2022

14.00

07/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

2. Belia

Alessandra

06/07/2022

14.00

07/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

3. Beni

Tommaso

06/07/2022

14.00

07/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa




Paolucci 1

Bennati

Anna Maria

06/07/2022

14.00

07/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Bertini

Diletta

06/07/2022

14.00

07/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Betti Sorbelli

Valentina

06/07/2022

14.00

07/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Bianchini

Chiara

06/07/2022

14.00

07/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Bizzarri

Marco

06/07/2022

14.00

07/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Bonaccini

Paola

07/07/2022

14.00

08/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Bonamente

Emanuele

07/07/2022

14.00

08/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande




Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Borchi

Caterina

07/07/2022

14.00

08/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Bottari

Valerio

07/07/2022

14.00

08/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Bracci

Eleonora

07/07/2022

14.00

08/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Brandi

Valentina

07/07/2022

14.00

08/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Brizi

Elisa

07/07/2022

14.00

08/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1

Brizi

Marzia

07/07/2022

14.00

08/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci 1




Caldarella

Cristina

11/07/2022

8.00

12/07/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Campus

Mattia

11/07/2022

8.00

12/07/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Cannizzaro

Claudia

11/07/2022

8.00

12/07/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Capacci

Fausto

11/07/2022

8.00

12/07/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Cappelletti

Martina

11/07/2022

8.00

12/07/2022

8.00

IIS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Cappelli

Carlotta

11/07/2022

8.00

12/07/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Cappuccini

Andrea

11/07/2022

8.00

12/07/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni




Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Capuccini

Barbara

11/07/2022

8.00

12/07/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Carletti

Letizia

11/07/2022

14.00

12/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Carsetti

Paolo

11/07/2022

14.00

12/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Cerini

Edoardo

11/07/2022

14.00

12/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Cerquetelli

Tamara

11/07/2022

14.00

12/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Ciancaleoni

Simona

11/07/2022

14.00

12/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Cimini

Agnese

11/07/2022

14.00

12/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande




Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Cinotti

Erica

11/07/2022

14.00

12/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Coltrinari

Giulia

11/07/2022

14.00

12/07/2022

14.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Corcos

Daria

12/07/2022

8.00

13/07/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Corsi

Valentina Maria

12/07/2022

8.00

13/07/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Coscetti

Simone

12/07/2022

8.00

13/07/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa
Paolucci

Crispoltoni

Marta

12/07/2022

8.00

13/07/2022

8.00

[IS Casagrande
Cesi Terni
Largo Marisa




Paolucci




